2016 Porsche 911 GT3 RS 4.0 7 Speed PDK

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Cash Price Body Reg No.

Includes GST, 2 door, Coupe 9911RS

Registration & $ 2 8 9 9 9 5

Licensing 2 Odometer Ext Colour
24,000 km White

Finance this vehicle Engine History

from onlv finance 4000 cc, Flat 6 -

$ 1 O 2 2 . 1 8 N OW Fuel Type Seats
per week* Petrol 2 seats

Total Amount Payable

$352,764.56 Transmission Interior
7 Speed PDK Two-Tone RS Bucket Seats
Gain peace of mind Wheels Audio
1_ with Mechanical 21.0000" -
‘ aurosure Breakdown Insurance.
INSURANCE VIN Stock ID
Ask us how.
- 11974

2016 Porsche 911 GT3 RS 4.0 7 Speed PDK, Porsche's Flagship GT Model- as close as one can get to a road-legal race
car. A brilliant 4.0 Flat 6 engine which revs to 9000 RPM with the super-quick 7 Speed PDK Gearbox, 20/21 inch
staggered RS Alloys in Dark Grey, Optional Two-Tone Carbon RS Bucket Sports Seats with Grey Stitching detail, Sport-
Chrono Package, White Dials, Onboard Fire Extinguisher, Roll-Cage in Black, Full Carbon interior inlays, RS Historic
Side Lettering, Red Seatbelts with Racing Harness, Red Brake Calipers, Alcantara RS Sports Steering Wheel, Porsche
PCM with Bluetooth/Radio, Switchable Sports Exhaust, Front-Lift, Built-in Passport Radar, Factory White Key Shell, Ful
Electrics etc. NZ New with Full Porsche Service History.

christchurch european | the european specialists
Phone 03 366 8328, Email sales@christchurcheuropean.co.nz Niki Mills - 021 353 315
511 Blenheim Road, Sockburn, Christchurch 8042, New Zealand Paul Mills - 022 536 0868
www.christchurcheuropean.co.nz Josh Giles - 021 087 54777

* Finance calculation based on a 60 month term, 30% deposit and with an example annual fixed interest rate of 10.95%. Actual interest rate may be higher or
lower. Includes an establishment fee of $500.00 and a monthly maintenance fee of $10.00. Full term total amount payable of $352,764.56. Estimate only, not
an offer of finance. Terms, conditions and lending criteria apply.



